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Fall protection
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RAH33
FALL ARRESTER HARNESSES

Head down harness for descending head down in confined spaces

Applications

« Building

« Finishing works / Craftsmanship
« Maintenance

e Chemical industry

« Oil & Gas (extraction)

* Mining

EN1498
EN1498-C

EN361
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@ RAH33

FALL ARRESTER HARNESSES

Head down harness for descending head down in confined spaces
Fall protection

Technical details

Standards - Details

Type of equipment
Adjustment

Number of fall arrest
attachment points

Anti-fall point

Included elements

Color

Lifespan from manufacturing
Weight

Number of manual buckles
Sternal

Dorsal

Fall arrest work situations

Head down harness
Adjustment loop
2

Dorsal, Sternal
With rescue strap
Black-Orange

10 years

2 kg

7

1

1

Rescue and evacuation
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RAH33
@ FALL ARRESTER HARNESSES

Head down harness for descending head down in confined spaces

Fall protection

Logistics information

Weight

e

33.0 800 230
cm cm cm

Reference Colour Size Designation EAN13 Box code @ i

RAH33GT Black-Orange S/M/L RAH33 3295249193775  13295249193772 5 1 12.3kg

@ Multiple sales

A Minimum sales

] Box Width
[T Box Depth
[ ] Box Height
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